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® 22.23mm

Technology

Vacuum brazing technology could attach large
pieces of diamond grit to the cutting edge.

This manufacturing process allows the diamond
grit to be held constantly in contact with the
material being cut producting very fast and
effective stock removal.
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farning:
Cutting wheels must
imounted correctly | °

Dia. Diamond men
ltem No. (mm) Grit i Thickness Ti?gkneests
10123001 105 45% 16 1.2 1.4
10123002 11hliE 45% 2223 1) o 1.4
10123003 125 45% &’.23 1.2 1.4
10123004 180 40# 2223 1.8 2
10123005 230 40# 22.23 2 2.2

10123006 300 35# 25.4 2.2 2.b
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Waraing
Cutting wheels must be
mounted correctly

Diamond
Grit
3o%
35¢#
354
354
35t
35#

22.23
22.23
22,23
22.25
22.79%
25.4

Plate
Thickness

1.2
1.2
T2
1.8
1.8
2.2

Segment
Thickness
2.2

2.2
24
2.8
2.8
3.2




VACUUM BRAZED HOLE SAW

Features: e

- For making holes in marble, granite, ceramic tiles, FARDEST OF TLES!
composite material andall kinds of hardness stones.

+ Vacuum brazed diamond cutting rim.

- Spray painting surface finish. ‘

. Be used for portable electric drill or Angle Grinder. B =

- Dry drilling. No need water cooling.

USEFUL
INFORMATION

IMPACT SCREWDRIVER CORDED DRILL i ° The tlp Of drl” bit Wl”
< = become HOT, please
ceramic granite porcelain handle with care and
§ wear suitable PPE.

* Bathroom Fittings
- * Kitchen Fittings Use on high speed

CORDED OR CORDLESS DRILL ciplcb drill (1800rpm)
(1800RPM) e Ceramic Tiles

PRODUCT SUITABLEFORUSE ON APPLICATIONS

: predominately this
* Stone Tiles will be a corded

’ o e Stone Worktops machine not a
Vacuum Brazed Tile cordless.
Drill Bit Range offers s
maximum performance Only use for drilling

and cost per cut when the tile, not the

ANGLE GRINDER CORDED DRILL drilling the hardest of material behind t,he
(1800RPM) man-made and natural tile. Use appropriate
drill bit

decorative materials. : i
following penetration

\.‘
‘\ No water is required of tile.

due to a special wax

filled core that melts,
Supplied to fit M14 thread angle grinders however 7
a Hex adaptor can be used in a three jaw chuck drill. lubricates and cools
For best results use on a high speed corded when d I'i”if'lg.
drill (1800rpm)

M14 to Hex Adaptor

Hex Shank

lfarin Size Overall Diamond Diamond Wax
— . e e (mm) Length Height(mm) Grit Filled

18 80 10 45# NO
0 10 45#%# NO

14601008
over100 8

1/4" Quick Change Shank Note: Other sizes are available upon request

Note: Other sizes are available upon request

Item No. Size Overall D_iarnond Diam_ond Wax
(mm) Length Height(mm) Grit Filled
14602006 14 80/68 10 45# YES
14602008 18 80/68 10 45# NO
Note: Other sizes are available upon request M14 Shank
Bombo. GEy  Dencti Helanionml - Ear. biiss
14603004 10 63 10 45# XES
14603010 25 60 10 45# NO
over90 60 10 45# NO
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